
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades

Mileage: 41

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Howarth 0.0 30.5 R Morris St 0.1

0.0 L Summerfield Rd 1.7 30.6 > Cross Hwy 12 0.2

1.7 R Bethards Dr 0.5 30.8 L Joe Rodota Trail 3.2

2.2 L Yulupa Ave 0.6 33.9 R Sebastopol Rd 0.1

2.7 > Bennett Valley Rd 2.9 34.1 L N Wright Rd 0.0

5.6 R Sonoma Mountain Rd 2.2 34.1 R Joe Rodota Trail 2.9

7.8  Regroup 0.0 37.0 L Prince Memorial G'way 0.6

7.8 R Pressley Rd 2.9 37.6 R Santa Rosa Ave 0.1

10.7 > Roberts Rd 1.4 37.7 L Sonoma Ave 2.6

12.0 L Petaluma Hill Rd 1.0 40.2 L Summerfield Rd 0.1

13.0 R E Railroad Ave 3.0 40.4 R Howarth ###

16.0 R Stony Point Rd 1.7

17.7 L Roblar Rd 3.5 Led by Mike Cooper—494-9869

21.2 R Canfield Rd 0.0

21.2 Regroup 1.2 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/11984857

22.4 L to stay on Canfield Rd 1.2 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

23.6 R Bloomfield Rd 0.9 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

24.5 L Pleasant Hill Rd 1.3

25.9 R stay on Pleasant Hill Rd 1.7

27.5 X Bodega Hwy 0.5

28.0 R Covert Ln 0.2

28.2 L Hwy-116 W 0.2

28.4 R Hurlbut Ave 0.3

28.8 R E Hurlbut Ave 0.6

29.4 R High School Rd 0.3

29.6 L Eddie Ln 0.3

30.0 L Morris St 0.4

30.3 R McKinley St and Stop at Taylor Made Coffee0.1

30.4 Taylor Maid, return 0.1

Sonoma Mountain-Sebastopol loop
Howarth Park, Santa Rosa 229'

630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405


